EHC+’

european haemophilia consortium

A

Advocating for people with haemophilia and congenital bleeding disorders

ROUND TABLE

Advancing Women's Health

The importance of early diagnosis for women with

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:05

13:05-13:20

13:20-13:35

13:35-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:30

bleeding disorders

25 March 2025, 13:00-14:30 CET
European Parliament, Room Spinelli 8F388,
Brussels, Belgium

PROGRAMME

Registration

Welcome and introduction
Miguel Crato, EHC President

Embedding Women'’s Health in EU policy
MEP Stine Bosse, Renew, Denmark

Treating women with bleeding disorders - new
challenges and old stereotypes

Roseline d’Oiron, Hopital Bicétre, APHP, Université Paris
Saclay

Lived experiences and barriers to care for women with
bleeding disorders

Marion Brauer and Anna Tollwe, EHC Women and Bleeding
Disorders Committee

Q&A and discussions

Conclusions and closing
MEP Stine Bosse, Renew, Denmark
Miguel Crato, EHC President



