



ROUND TABLE

Advancing Women's Health The importance of early diagnosis for women with bleeding disorders

25 March 2025, 13:00-14:30 CET European Parliament, Room Spinelli 8F388, Brussels, Belgium

PROGRAMME

12:30-13:00	Registration
13:00-13:05	Welcome and introduction Miguel Crato, EHC President
13:05-13:20	Embedding Women's Health in EU policy MEP Stine Bosse, Renew, Denmark
13:20-13:35	Treating women with bleeding disorders - new challenges and old stereotypes Roseline d'Oiron, Hôpital Bicêtre, APHP, Université Paris Saclay
13:35-13:45	Lived experiences and barriers to care for women with bleeding disorders Marion Bräuer and Anna Tollwé, EHC Women and Bleeding Disorders Committee
13:45-14:15	Q&A and discussions
14:15-14:30	Conclusions and closing MEP Stine Bosse, Renew, Denmark Miguel Crato, EHC President